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SCM820SCM820 Bakestable Lemon Cream Spread Bakestable Lemon Cream Spread 

Ready to use, bakestable and post-bake fillingReady to use, bakestable and post-bake filling

£23.46£23.46 6kg tub £3.91/kg  

SCM250ASCM250A Tintoretto White Chocolate Filling Tintoretto White Chocolate Filling 

Block, White filling; White Chocolate tasteBlock, White filling; White Chocolate taste

£44.02£44.02 5kg block £8.80/kg  

SCM251ASCM251A Tintoretto Milk Filling Tintoretto Milk Filling 

Block; Brown filling; neutral tasteBlock; Brown filling; neutral taste

£44.47£44.47 5kg block £8.89/kg  

SCM288SCM288 Callebaut W2 Crema Callebaut W2 Crema 

Post-bake filling with white chocolatePost-bake filling with white chocolate

£36.00£36.00 5kg tub £7.20/kg   

SCM290SCM290 Callebaut 811 Crema Callebaut 811 Crema 

Post-bake chocolate fillingPost-bake chocolate filling

£33.45£33.45 5kg tub £6.69/kg    

SCM292SCM292 Callebaut Gold Crema Callebaut Gold Crema 

Post-bake filling with white chocolate withPost-bake filling with white chocolate with

caramelcaramel

£61.70£61.70 5kg tub £12.34/kg   

SCM296SCM296 Callebaut; Crema Nocciola Callebaut; Crema Nocciola 

Post-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnutsPost-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnuts

£72.37£72.37 10kg tub £7.24/kg   

SCM298SCM298 Callebaut; Crema Doppia Nocciola Callebaut; Crema Doppia Nocciola 

Post-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnutsPost-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnuts

£43.51£43.51 5kg tub £8.70/kg   

SCM822SCM822 Milk Chocolatey Spread Milk Chocolatey Spread 

Improved Recipe; Ready to use, post-bakeImproved Recipe; Ready to use, post-bake

fillingfilling

£28.24£28.24 6kg bucket £4.71/kg

SCM824SCM824 White Chocolatey Spread White Chocolatey Spread 

Improved Recipe; Ready to use, post-bakeImproved Recipe; Ready to use, post-bake

fillingfilling

£25.46£25.46 6kg bucket £4.24/kg

SCM826SCM826 Lotus Biscoff Spread Lotus Biscoff Spread 

Ready to use, post-bake fillingReady to use, post-bake filling

£17.91£17.91 3kg tub £5.97/kg   

SCM566ASCM566A Cacao Barry Cara Crakine Cacao Barry Cara Crakine 

Toasted cereal balls in caramel milk chocToasted cereal balls in caramel milk choc

£71.01£71.01 5kg tub £14.20/kg

SCM568SCM568 Cacao Barry Cafe Crokine Cacao Barry Cafe Crokine 

Coffee Flavour with White Chocolate & CocoaCoffee Flavour with White Chocolate & Cocoa

NibsNibs

£84.67£84.67 5kg tub £16.93/kg

SCM300SCM300 Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Gourmet Truffle Mass; White 

Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable massReady-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

£94.42£94.42 5kg tub £18.88/kg

SCM305SCM305 Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark 

Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable massReady-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

£91.27£91.27 5kg tub £18.25/kg

SCM430SCM430 Kessko Coconut Cream Spread Kessko Coconut Cream Spread £55.56£55.56 6.25kg tub £8.89/kg

SCM280SCM280 KerryMaid Whipping Cream Alternative KerryMaid Whipping Cream Alternative 

Minimum fat content 30.5%Minimum fat content 30.5%

£54.92£54.92 12x1l case £4.58/litre  

SCM280PSCM280P KerryMaid Whipping Cream Alternative KerryMaid Whipping Cream Alternative 

Minimum fat content 30.5%Minimum fat content 30.5%

£5.49£5.49 1l carton £5.49/litre  
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SCF1300SCF1300 Bakestable Strawberry Filling Bakestable Strawberry Filling 

70% Fruit70% Fruit

£21.55£21.55 2.7kg tin £7.98/kg   

SCF1302SCF1302 Bakestable Black Cherry Filling Bakestable Black Cherry Filling 

70% Fruit70% Fruit

£21.78£21.78 2.7kg tin £8.07/kg   

SCF1304SCF1304 Bakestable Raspberry Filling Bakestable Raspberry Filling 

70% Fruit70% Fruit

£21.49£21.49 2.7kg tin £7.96/kg   

SCF0721SCF0721 Callebaut Dark Chocolate Mousse Powder Callebaut Dark Chocolate Mousse Powder 

75% Chocolate75% Chocolate

£19.36£19.36 800g bag £24.20/kg

SCF0722SCF0722 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Mousse Powder Callebaut Milk Chocolate Mousse Powder 

70% Chocolate70% Chocolate

£17.92£17.92 800g bag £22.40/kg

SCF0723SCF0723 Callebaut White Chocolate Mousse Powder Callebaut White Chocolate Mousse Powder 

58.5% Chocolate58.5% Chocolate

£19.88£19.88 800g bag £24.85/kg

SCM313SCM313 Nigay Caramel with Salted Butter Nigay Caramel with Salted Butter 

78% Brix78% Brix

£71.51£71.51 6kg tub £11.92/kg  

SCM315CSCM315C Bakestable Dulce de Leche Mardel Bakestable Dulce de Leche Mardel 

Soft Milk Toffee Filling; Desserts & BakingSoft Milk Toffee Filling; Desserts & Baking

£9.39£9.39 1kg jar £9.39/kg

SCM326SCM326 Dulce de Leche 'Che' Dulce de Leche 'Che' 

Soft Milk Toffee FillingSoft Milk Toffee Filling

£9.48£9.48 1kg tub £9.48/kg

SCM312SCM312 Caramel Caramel £45.03£45.03 5kg tub £9.01/kg   

SCM354SCM354 Bakers Fondant Bakers Fondant 

Suitable for Fillings; Sucrose 83.5%Suitable for Fillings; Sucrose 83.5%

£32.88£32.88 15kg box £2.19/kg

SCM356SCM356 Bakers Fondant Bakers Fondant 

Suitable for Fillings; Sucrose 83.5%Suitable for Fillings; Sucrose 83.5%

£2.48£2.48 1kg tub £2.48/kg

SCM358SCM358 Bakers Fondant Bakers Fondant 

Suitable for Fillings; Sucrose 83.5%Suitable for Fillings; Sucrose 83.5%

£16.29£16.29 7kg pail £2.33/kg

SCM140SCM140 Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline 

Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%

£109.92£109.92 5kg tub £21.98/kg   

SCM142SCM142 Pistachio Praline Pistachio Praline 

70% Pistachios; 29.5% Sugar70% Pistachios; 29.5% Sugar

£57.88£57.88 1kg tub £57.88/kg    

SCM132SCM132 Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste 

50% Hazelnuts50% Hazelnuts

£80.48£80.48 6kg tub £13.41/kg    

SCM136SCM136 Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste (Sliceable) Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste (Sliceable) 

38% Hazelnuts, 47% Sugar38% Hazelnuts, 47% Sugar

£43.80£43.80 2.5kg box £17.52/kg    

SCM153ASCM153A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar

£93.20£93.20 5kg tub £18.64/kg    

SCM154SCM154 Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£94.87£94.87 5kg tub £18.97/kg   

SCM154ASCM154A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£19.63£19.63 1kg tub £19.63/kg    

SCM162SCM162 Hazelnut and Almond Paste Hazelnut and Almond Paste 

24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar

£78.38£78.38 5kg tub £15.68/kg   

SCM122SCM122 Mouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;LtMouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;Lt

Brown Brown 

Pipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa TastePipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa Taste

£75.90£75.90 6.25kg tub £12.14/kg   

SCM221SCM221 Dark Chocolate Gianduja Dark Chocolate Gianduja 

30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate

£98.20£98.20 5kg block £19.64/kg   
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SCM222SCM222 Milk Chocolate Gianduja Milk Chocolate Gianduja 

25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate

£108.19£108.19 5kg block £21.64/kg   

SCM390ASCM390A Pure Almond Lubeca Marzipan Pure Almond Lubeca Marzipan 

Mediterranean Almonds 52%; Sugar 29%Mediterranean Almonds 52%; Sugar 29%

£11.99£11.99 1kg £11.99/kg    

SCM812SCM812 Milk Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread Milk Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread 

Ready to use, post-bake fillingReady to use, post-bake filling

£31.19£31.19 6kg tub £5.20/kg

SCM816SCM816 White Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread White Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread 

Ready to use, post-bake fillingReady to use, post-bake filling

£30.73£30.73 6kg tub £5.12/kg

SCM818SCM818 Bakestable Pistachio Spread 10% Bakestable Pistachio Spread 10% 

Ready to use, bakestable and post-bake fillingReady to use, bakestable and post-bake filling

£44.14£44.14 6kg tub £7.36/kg  

SCM828SCM828 Bakestable Pistachio Spread 15% Bakestable Pistachio Spread 15% 

Ready to use, bakestable and post-bake fillingReady to use, bakestable and post-bake filling

£57.70£57.70 6kg tub £9.62/kg  

SCM300ASCM300A Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Gourmet Truffle Mass; White 

Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable massReady-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

£472.00£472.00 25kg tub £18.88/kg

SCM305ASCM305A Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark 

Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable massReady-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

£456.48£456.48 25kg tub £18.26/kg

T3402T3402 Valrhona 55% Hazelnut Praline Valrhona 55% Hazelnut Praline £97.95£97.95 5kg tub £19.59/kg

SCM401SCM401 Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO 

Almonds 56%; Sugar 27%; CuttableAlmonds 56%; Sugar 27%; Cuttable

£125.17£125.17 12.5kg box £10.01/kg
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